
UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES REGIONAL     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
AURILLIAC            13-07-19  134 VIEUX          Amateurs:31 LACHER:06.45
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  4  1  671432 BE 113662317 17.09239 1075.3264    1
   2 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    4  1  663048 BE 113589517 17.24020 1037.5797    2
   3 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN   6  4  673277 BE 113642317 17.36280 1033.4788    3
   4 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  11  3  661985 BE 117142317 17.26470 1031.4774    4
   5 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN   6  1       2 BE 109482815 17.37480 1031.3680    5
   6 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  1  640020 BE 234249114 17.11567 1020.8551    6
   7 DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL BIERGES  9  9  665872 BE 117159317 17.38080 1019.5039    7
   8 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN  2  1  660550 BE 111414617 17.37030 1013.0358    8
   9 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  1  659152 BE 112418817 17.39010 1007.8520    9
  10 SEHA RENE             THOREMB  3  1  663676 BE 112705017 17.47170 1002.1028   10
  11 DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL BIERGES  9  2       2 BE 110407015 17.49400 1001.8134   11
  12 LARDOT THIBAUT        BOURSEI  3  3  596303 BE 114547917 16.41019 1000.4552   12
  13 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  11  9       2 BE 117104917 17.51120  993.6731   13
  14 LAMBERT PHILIPPE      ITTRE    4  2  648978 BE 113320817 17.38260  993.1817   14
  15 SEHA RENE             THOREMB  3  2       2 BE 112700417 17.54060  991.8936   15
  16 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    4  3       2 BE 113586817 17.53300  991.8444   16
  17 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  11  7       3 BE 117106717 17.52480  991.2923   17
  18 DOS REIS FURTADO BRUN THOREMB  5  4  662899 BE 109226316 17.55351  988.5384   18
  19 BOFFIN DANIEL         BURDINN  5  5  659657 BE 115367417 17.54149  985.6685   19
  20 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B  6  6  685186 BE 605778217 18.20590  984.4862   20
  21 DETAL MICHEL          FOCANT   3  3  612412 BE 114765117 17.09060  981.2722   21
  22 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  4  2       2 BE 113666417 18.12169  976.9386   22
  23 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  3       2 BE 117666216 17.40387  976.1685   23
  24 BODSON GH-ANCIA B     MOMALLE  4  2  677504 BE 109001317 18.19177  975.8158   24
  25 DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL BIERGES  9  4       3 BE 108006414 18.07530  975.0890   25
  26 LARDOT THIBAUT        BOURSEI  3  2       2 BE 114541517 16.59369  970.2057   26
  27 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  11 10       4 BE 117145417 18.07370  969.7756   27
  28 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN   6  3       3 BE 109480915 18.26220  959.9501   28
  29 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALSBET  4  1  676759 BE 207535616 18.31260  957.9941   29
  30 BOFFIN DANIEL         BURDINN  5  1       2 BE 115364017 18.15000  956.0246   30
  31 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN   6  2       4 BE 117946014 18.34590  948.2997   31
  32 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALSBET  4  2       2 BE 207918215 18.39470  946.8030   32
  33 DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL BIERGES  9  5       4 BE 110402515 18.29230  945.3262   33
  34 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  2       3 BE 116355117 18.02447  944.3375   34
  35 VAN OVERSTRAETEN Eug  OVERIJS  4  1  668692 BE 208691917 18.34330  942.4170   35
  36 LARDOT THIBAUT        BOURSEI  3  1       3 BE 112835914 17.20199  938.5696   36
  37 BILLER MICHEL         LIMAL    3  1  661565 BE 110780515 18.29591  938.4100   37
  38 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN  2  2       2 BE 111428917 18.36100  928.8259   38
  39 DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL BIERGES  9  7       5 BE 113554717 18.41540  928.8213   39
  40 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  11  1       5 BE 117142217 18.38420  927.5396   40
  41 DOS REIS FURTADO BRUN THOREMB  5  3       2 BE 109234616 18.40040  927.0450   41
  42 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  2       2 BE 112416417 18.38050  924.3688   42
  43 DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL BIERGES  9  3       6 BE 109721616 18.46000  923.5395   43
  44 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B  6  2       2 BE 214010917 19.10330  919.0343   44
  45 VAN OVERSTRAETEN Eug  OVERIJS  4  3       2 BE 231886215 18.53460  917.5667   45
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES REGIONAL     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
AURILLIAC            13-07-19  78 YEARLING       Amateurs:15 LACHER:06.45
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DETAL MICHEL          FOCANT   4  3  612412 BE 111396418 16.34550 1038.1331    1
   2 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  2  671432 BE 115805518 17.33519 1034.7792    2
   3 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  17  1  661985 BE 109685118 17.32000 1023.1607    3
   4 DERMIENCE PHILIPPE    JEMELLE  9  2  620213 BE 111349118 16.51311 1022.5791    4
   5 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  17  3       2 BE 109686618 17.50140  995.1170    5
   6 DETAL MICHEL          FOCANT   4  1       2 BE 111397118 17.07060  984.4269    6
   7 BODSON GH-ANCIA B     MOMALLE  4  2  677504 BE 114401918 18.14177  982.8941    7
   8 BODSON GH-ANCIA B     MOMALLE  4  4       2 BE 114400118 18.24017  969.2082    8
   9 VAN OVERSTRAETEN Eug  OVERIJS  4  2  668692 BE 212110918 18.28030  951.1301    9
  10 VAN OVERSTRAETEN Eug  OVERIJS  4  4       2 BE 212114718 18.32370  944.9919   10
  11 VAN OVERSTRAETEN Eug  OVERIJS  4  3       3 BE 212117618 18.33180  944.0802   11
  12 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  17  9       3 BE 109689718 18.29450  939.3189   12
  13 DERMIENCE PHILIPPE    JEMELLE  9  3       2 BE 111341018 17.45451  938.6477   13
  14 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  17  2       4 BE 109689518 18.31480  936.5945   14
  15 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B  6  2  685186 BE 213568118 18.59270  932.9240   15
  16 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  17 15       5 BE 109690118 18.38040  928.3634   16
  17 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  17 11       6 BE 109684918 18.43400  921.1294   17
  18 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B  6  1       2 BE 213532718 19.16480  911.3940   18
  19 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  17 14       7 BE 115828218 18.52560  909.4033   19



  20 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL ST   3  3  657196 BE 109175818 19.15000  876.2613   20
  21 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN  4  1  660550 BE 114153918 19.20110  874.6883   21
  22 DETAL MICHEL          FOCANT   4  2       3 BE 111394818 18.40410  855.7025   22
  23 DERMIENCE PHILIPPE    JEMELLE  9  8       3 BE 111335618 18.51450  853.4063   23
  24 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    CORROY  17 12       8 BE 109687118 19.51520  841.2925   24
  25 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  3       2 BE 109516118 20.07450  836.4148   25
  26 LARDOT THIBAUT        BOURSEI  4  2  596303 BE 111326618 19.58240 22.0801,3   26
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES RAMILLIES     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BOURGES              13-07-19  401 VIEUX          Amateurs:46 LACHER:08.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12  5  428485 BE 116092818 14.02160 1182.7889    1
   2 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 16  9  428322 BE 109214318 14.03240 1178.6516    2
   3 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  1  430620 BE 109031818 14.08212 1169.0406    3
   4 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16  1  432340 BE 109368118 14.12350 1160.3847    4
   5 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22 21  425889 BE 113102917 14.08070 1156.9403    5
   6 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  2  2  438327 BE 113117617 14.19351 1154.7532    6
   7 VAN OVERSTRAETEN Eug  OVERIJS 10  4  436759 BE 212116218 14.19370 1150.5264    7
   8 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  6  1  450798 BE 208737317 14.35581 1138.4698    8
   9 TAILLIEU DANY         GENVAL   4  2  431530 BE 109371718 14.19421 1136.4975    9
  10 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30  6  436353 BE 212191918 14.24287 1134.9222   10
  11 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 10  7  440596 BE 109501918 14.30067 1129.4100   11
  12 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22  3       2 BE 109202218 14.18040 1126.4918   12
  13 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 27  1  429918 BE 113193017 14.21470 1126.0785   13
  14 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12  3       2 BE 110514317 14.21060 1124.3374   14
  15 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 10  4       2 BE 109502118 14.32097 1123.5060   15
  16 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX  10  5  427042 BE 113910617 14.21151 1120.1053   16
  17 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22  5       3 BE 110603916 14.20140 1120.0728   17
  18 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  4  4  444184 BE 212071818 14.37230 1117.7721   18
  19 RENARD STEVEN         EMINES   9  3  420057 BE 111783118 14.15590 1117.2224   19
  20 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22  2       4 BE 110701915 14.21180 1116.9394   20
  21 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 16  3       2 BE 117546417 14.23320 1116.7791   21
  22 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR 16 13  450689 BE 201942418 14.44210 1114.6012   22
  23 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX  10  8       2 BE 113910517 14.23291 1113.5820   23
  24 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 10  3       3 BE 109518718 14.35477 1113.1924   24
  25 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30  2       2 BE 212175918 14.32217 1112.1193   25
  26 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22 11       5 BE 109204418 14.23000 1111.9817   26
  27 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  7  446218 BE 109063018 14.41280 1111.4696   27
  28 RENIER GABRIEL        CORROY-  6  1  430643 BE 109000114 14.27290 1111.3846   28
  29 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 16  1       3 BE 113059517 14.26060 1109.3551   29
  30 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16  7       2 BE 109368718 14.30490 1106.2476   30
  31 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 24  3  439347 BE 112605317 14.37370 1104.9512   31
  32 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 24  7       2 BE 114026717 14.38120 1103.3325   32
  33 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   8  2  420031 BE 108180518 14.21121 1101.8603   33
  34 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12  2       3 BE 113731216 14.29010 1101.4567   34
  35 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22 22       6 BE 109200518 14.27000 1100.4884   35
  36 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12  9       4 BE 114579418 14.29450 1099.3842   36
  37 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 27 27       2 BE 110754816 14.31140 1098.8788   37
  38 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA 10  4  436022 BE 109046218 14.37060 1098.0156   38
  39 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 24  6       3 BE 112600517 14.40580 1095.7195   39
  40 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16  5       3 BE 109308518 14.34370 1095.5949   40
  41 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22 13       7 BE 109204018 14.28490 1095.3466   41
  42 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 24 12       4 BE 112606517 14.42040 1092.7218   42
  43 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 10  2       4 BE 109421115 14.43347 1091.7236   43
  44 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  4  1       2 BE 212070918 14.46560 1091.5400   44
  45 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  4  2       3 BE 415451217 14.47000 1091.3612   45
  46 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12  7       5 BE 110837118 14.33060 1090.0153   46
  47 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16 16       4 BE 109368618 14.36420 1089.8412   47
  48 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 27 11       3 BE 110752416 14.35220 1087.3906   48
  49 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 24 13       5 BE 108734918 14.44530 1085.1200   49
  50 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  2       2 BE 109045918 14.37041 1084.4985   50
  51 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22 20       8 BE 113100317 14.32480 1084.2388   51
  52 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE ANTO TERVUER  8  4  442086 BE 211506217 14.47471 1084.1154   52
  53 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12  1       6 BE 118145216 14.35370 1083.0813   53
  54 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  6  2       2 BE 212242518 14.56181 1082.8638   54
  55 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22 16       9 BE 109203918 14.33260 1082.4934   55
  56 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 16  6       4 BE 113057817 14.35520 1081.9855   56
  57 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22  7      10 BE 110602816 14.33490 1081.4398   57
  58 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 27  9       4 BE 113181717 14.38160 1079.4727   58
  59 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR 16 16       2 BE 201944718 14.57360 1079.2361   59
  60 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 24 15       6 BE 108243218 14.47060 1079.2115   60
  61 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX  10  7       3 BE 113914417 14.35461 1079.0201   61
  62 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  6  3       3 BE 210192116 14.57551 1078.6749   62
  63 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  14 12  451995 BE 211731818 14.59139 1078.1509   63
  64 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE ANTO TERVUER  8  3       2 BE 215225717 14.50031 1078.1227   64



  65 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  8  8  445857 BE 108763618 14.53350 1078.0343   65
  66 LOOZE EUGENE          SAINTE   5  3  444626 BE 112634117 14.52302 1077.8725   66
  67 CUYPERS JEF           HAKENDO  6  5  452117 BE 201958218 14.59300 1077.7521   67
  68 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA 10  1       2 BE 113167917 14.44370 1077.6175   68
  69 RENARD STEVEN         EMINES   9  2       2 BE 111783318 14.30000 1077.0692   69
  70 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22 17      11 BE 113104917 14.35340 1076.6554   70
  71 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  3       3 BE 109032918 14.40011 1076.5007   71
  72 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT SA  3  1  427864 BE 109259518 14.37420 1075.8461   72
  73 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 27  2       5 BE 113192417 14.40100 1074.3474   73
  74 TAILLIEU DANY         GENVAL   4  1       2 BE 612276018 14.42001 1073.4533   74
  75 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 16  4       5 BE 113057017 14.39080 1073.1301   75
  76 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12 11       7 BE 114577018 14.39340 1072.3742   76
  77 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR 16  1       3 BE 202649417 15.00270 1071.9206   77
  78 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 24  2       7 BE 114027317 14.49530 1071.8831   78
  79 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30 17       3 BE 212172418 14.47087 1071.7386   79
  80 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  8  4       2 BE 112610117 14.56090 1071.3853   80
  81 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  4  3       4 BE 212073318 14.54470 1070.8820   81
  82 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 16 14       6 BE 109215018 14.40280 1069.5572   82
  83 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 16 12       7 BE 109216418 14.40550 1068.3567   83
  84 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 27  8       6 BE 113180517 14.42290 1068.1635   84
  85 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30 11       4 BE 212173718 14.49167 1066.1522   85
  86 PENE WILLOT           EMINES   4  4  420008 BE 108186518 14.33570 1066.1454   86
  87 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30 12       5 BE 212190818 14.49197 1066.0220   87
  88 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22  4      12 BE 113100517 14.39530 1065.0331   88
  89 TAILLIEU DANY         GENVAL   4  3       3 BE 109371518 14.45431 1063.6197   89
  90 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 24 10       8 BE 112603117 14.53140 1063.1935   90
  91 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 27  5       7 BE 113181917 14.44280 1062.9257   91
  92 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  6  5       4 BE 208739417 15.04071 1062.9062   92
  93 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE ANTO TERVUER  8  2       3 BE 200047916 14.55581 1062.7876   93
  94 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR 16 11       4 BE 213852018 15.04080 1062.6116   94
  95 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  8  5  433338 BE 113033317 14.47598 1062.1116   95
  96 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22 15      13 BE 113103817 14.41010 1062.0232   96
  97 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR 16  4       5 BE 202645517 15.04290 1061.7354   97
  98 PENE WILLOT           EMINES   4  1       2 BE 108186218 14.35470 1061.2069   98
  99 MAGNEE ANDRE          ARCHENN  2  1  438697 BE 111284116 14.53240 1061.1925   99
 100 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 27  4       8 BE 118538514 14.45320 1060.1299  100
 101 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  3       2 BE 109056518 15.00560 1060.0681  101
 102 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 27  7       9 BE 110753316 14.45390 1059.8250  102
 103 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA 10  3       3 BE 109047018 14.52000 1058.3058  103
 104 RENIER GABRIEL        CORROY-  6  2       2 BE 109000314 14.47070 1057.7877  104
 105 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22  9      14 BE 109200418 14.42390 1057.7151  105
 106 RENIER GABRIEL        CORROY-  6  4       3 BE 109000214 14.47100 1057.6578  106
 107 RENARD STEVEN         EMINES   9  9       3 BE 111782318 14.37230 1057.0574  107
 108 LOOZE EUGENE          SAINTE   5  4       2 BE 112635217 15.00472 1056.6542  108
 109 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA 10  2       4 BE 113166117 14.52430 1056.4681  109
 110 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  14 10       2 BE 211732518 15.07519 1056.3963  110
 111 GLIBERT MICHEL        BIERGES  9  1  432620 BE 110846815 14.49360 1056.2012  111
 112 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22  1      15 BE 110602916 14.43290 1055.5306  112
 113 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  14  2       3 BE 211731618 15.08139 1055.4918  113
 114 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  8  2       2 BE 113032317 14.50488 1054.8294  114
 115 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  8  3       3 BE 112617917 15.02460 1054.6172  115
 116 GLIBERT MICHEL        BIERGES  9  3       2 BE 110698116 14.50360 1053.6288  116
 117 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 16 10       8 BE 109219318 14.46320 1053.5963  117
 118 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX  10  1       4 BE 108413314 14.45311 1053.0769  118
 119 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 27 14      10 BE 109283018 14.48290 1052.4738  119
 120 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  8  3       3 BE 113033417 14.51518 1052.1403  120
 121 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  8  5       4 BE 112610317 15.03470 1052.0872  121
 122 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR 16  2       6 BE 203731716 15.08230 1052.0694  122
 123 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22  6      16 BE 109203718 14.44510 1051.9674  123
 124 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE ANTO TERVUER  8  1       4 BE 200021116 15.00191 1051.7885  124
 125 MAGNEE ANDRE          ARCHENN  2  2       2 BE 113458117 14.57080 1051.6949  125
 126 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI  6  1  438480 BE 107527814 14.56580 1051.5949  126
 127 RENARD STEVEN         EMINES   9  7       4 BE 111784218 14.39320 1051.3691  127
 128 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16 13       5 BE 109364918 14.51180 1051.1549  128
 129 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 22 19      17 BE 113103117 14.45230 1050.5834  129
 130 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30  1       6 BE 212198318 14.55348 1049.9856  130
 131 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30 19       7 BE 212174418 14.55388 1049.8172  131
 132 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL ST   4  1  427071 BE 113064617 14.47320 1047.9413  132
 133 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 16  2       9 BE 113059617 14.48490 1047.7117  133
 134 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16 11       6 BE 109364518 14.52490 1047.2930  134
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES RAMILLIES     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BOURGES              13-07-19  248 YEARLING       Amateurs:37 LACHER:08.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  8  1  428485 BE 116092818 14.02160 1182.7889    1



   2 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  8  1  428322 BE 109214318 14.03240 1178.6516    2
   3 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  1  430620 BE 109031818 14.08212 1169.0406    3
   4 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16  1  432340 BE 109368118 14.12350 1160.3847    4
   5 VAN OVERSTRAETEN Eug  OVERIJS  7  1  436759 BE 212116218 14.19370 1150.5264    5
   6 TAILLIEU DANY         GENVAL   4  2  431530 BE 109371718 14.19421 1136.4975    6
   7 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30  6  436353 BE 212191918 14.24287 1134.9222    7
   8 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  8  5  440596 BE 109501918 14.30067 1129.4100    8
   9 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 10  1  425889 BE 109202218 14.18040 1126.4918    9
  10 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  8  2       2 BE 109502118 14.32097 1123.5060   10
  11 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  3  3  444184 BE 212071818 14.37230 1117.7721   11
  12 RENARD STEVEN         EMINES   8  2  420057 BE 111783118 14.15590 1117.2224   12
  13 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  6  450689 BE 201942418 14.44210 1114.6012   13
  14 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  8  1       3 BE 109518718 14.35477 1113.1924   14
  15 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30  2       2 BE 212175918 14.32217 1112.1193   15
  16 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 10  6       2 BE 109204418 14.23000 1111.9817   16
  17 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  7  446218 BE 109063018 14.41280 1111.4696   17
  18 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16  7       2 BE 109368718 14.30490 1106.2476   18
  19 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   8  2  420031 BE 108180518 14.21121 1101.8603   19
  20 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 10 10       3 BE 109200518 14.27000 1100.4884   20
  21 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  8  5       2 BE 114579418 14.29450 1099.3842   21
  22 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  8  2  436022 BE 109046218 14.37060 1098.0156   22
  23 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16  5       3 BE 109308518 14.34370 1095.5949   23
  24 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 10  8       4 BE 109204018 14.28490 1095.3466   24
  25 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  3  1       2 BE 212070918 14.46560 1091.5400   25
  26 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  8  3       3 BE 110837118 14.33060 1090.0153   26
  27 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16 16       4 BE 109368618 14.36420 1089.8412   27
  28 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 12  1  439347 BE 108734918 14.44530 1085.1200   28
  29 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  2       2 BE 109045918 14.37041 1084.4985   29
  30 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  2  1  450798 BE 212242518 14.56181 1082.8638   30
  31 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 10  9       5 BE 109203918 14.33260 1082.4934   31
  32 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  9       2 BE 201944718 14.57360 1079.2361   32
  33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 12  3       2 BE 108243218 14.47060 1079.2115   33
  34 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  14 12  451995 BE 211731818 14.59139 1078.1509   34
  35 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  3  3  445857 BE 108763618 14.53350 1078.0343   35
  36 CUYPERS JEF           HAKENDO  6  5  452117 BE 201958218 14.59300 1077.7521   36
  37 RENARD STEVEN         EMINES   8  1       2 BE 111783318 14.30000 1077.0692   37
  38 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  3       3 BE 109032918 14.40011 1076.5007   38
  39 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT SA  3  1  427864 BE 109259518 14.37420 1075.8461   39
  40 TAILLIEU DANY         GENVAL   4  1       2 BE 612276018 14.42001 1073.4533   40
  41 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  8  7       4 BE 114577018 14.39340 1072.3742   41
  42 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30 17       3 BE 212172418 14.47087 1071.7386   42
  43 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  3  2       3 BE 212073318 14.54470 1070.8820   43
  44 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  8  6       2 BE 109215018 14.40280 1069.5572   44
  45 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  8  4       3 BE 109216418 14.40550 1068.3567   45
  46 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30 11       4 BE 212173718 14.49167 1066.1522   46
  47 PENE WILLOT           EMINES   4  4  420008 BE 108186518 14.33570 1066.1454   47
  48 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30 12       5 BE 212190818 14.49197 1066.0220   48
  49 TAILLIEU DANY         GENVAL   4  3       3 BE 109371518 14.45431 1063.6197   49
  50 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  4       3 BE 213852018 15.04080 1062.6116   50
  51 PENE WILLOT           EMINES   4  1       2 BE 108186218 14.35470 1061.2069   51
  52 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  3       2 BE 109056518 15.00560 1060.0681   52
  53 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  8  1       2 BE 109047018 14.52000 1058.3058   53
  54 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 10  4       6 BE 109200418 14.42390 1057.7151   54
  55 RENARD STEVEN         EMINES   8  8       3 BE 111782318 14.37230 1057.0574   55
  56 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  14 10       2 BE 211732518 15.07519 1056.3963   56
  57 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  14  2       3 BE 211731618 15.08139 1055.4918   57
  58 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  8  2       4 BE 109219318 14.46320 1053.5963   58
  59 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 13  2  429918 BE 109283018 14.48290 1052.4738   59
  60 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-SA 10  2       7 BE 109203718 14.44510 1051.9674   60
  61 RENARD STEVEN         EMINES   8  6       4 BE 111784218 14.39320 1051.3691   61
  62 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16 13       5 BE 109364918 14.51180 1051.1549   62
  63 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30  1       6 BE 212198318 14.55348 1049.9856   63
  64 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30 19       7 BE 212174418 14.55388 1049.8172   64
  65 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16 11       6 BE 109364518 14.52490 1047.2930   65
  66 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 12  7       3 BE 108735918 15.00250 1045.0276   66
  67 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  14  9       4 BE 211733618 15.13099 1043.4707   67
  68 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30 29       8 BE 212179818 14.58178 1043.1663   68
  69 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   3  2  450986 BE 211652518 15.12280 1042.8226   69
  70 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  8  6       5 BE 114579918 14.50580 1042.6271   70
  71 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16 12       7 BE 109361618 14.55450 1039.9038   71
  72 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL ST   3  1  427071 BE 109175518 14.50440 1039.7768   72
  73 ANDRIES PERE & FILS   LA HULP 16 10       8 BE 109365518 14.56270 1038.1558   73
  74 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   8  1       2 BE 108182218 14.44511 1037.4936   74
  75 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  8  6       4 BE 109519618 15.06478 1032.3323   75
  76 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  8       4 BE 201944118 15.16410 1032.0728   76
  77 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 13  6       2 BE 109288118 14.57380 1029.4150   77
  78 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 13 10       3 BE 109280218 14.57420 1029.2507   78
  79 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE ANTO TERVUER  4  4  442086 BE 600088518 15.09361 1029.0603   79
  80 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  3  1       2 BE 108762318 15.13260 1028.6634   80
  81 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN  14  3       5 BE 211731718 15.19289 1028.4729   81



  82 T.M.T.LOFT            HOEILLA 30 16       9 BE 212185318 15.04478 1027.2044   82
  83 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  8  8       5 BE 109503318 15.10048 1024.4513   83
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


